
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   Michigan State 284  282  294       860  -4 
T5  6  2   NC State 291  293  281       865  +1 
T8  8  3   Purdue 294  293  284       871  +7 
T1  2  T4   Illinois 284  288  301       873  +9 
15  4  T4   UCF 301  281  291       873  +9 
4  5  6   Florida 290  293  292       875  +11 

T8  10  7   Miami 294  298  284       876  +12 
T5  3  8   Rutgers 291  290  297       878  +14 

T16  13  9   College of Charleston 305  293  289       887  +23 
11  11  T10   Nebraska  296  298  294       888  +24 

T13  14  T10   Maryland 299  300  289       888  +24 
3  9  12   Campbell 285  306  299       890  +26 

T8  7  13   Boston College 294  292  307       893  +29 
7  12  14   Georgetown 293  302  301       896  +32 

T16  15  15   Penn State 305  296  297       898  +34 
T13  16  16   Wisconsin 299  304  298       901  +37 
12  17  17   Old Dominion 297  309  315       921  +57 
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The Golf Club at Briar’s Creek

Johns Island, SC 
Briar's Creek Invitational '24 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 T1   Isabel Sy  Illinois  67   70  74       211  -5   
3 T1   Brooke Biermann  Michigan State  68   70  73       211  -5   
1 T1   Katie Lu  Michigan State  69   67  75       211  -5   

T10 T1   Lauren Olivares Leon  NC State  74   69  68       211  -5   
T15 5   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  73   72  67       212  -4   
T15 6   Jess Baker  UCF  75   70  68       213  -3   
T15 T7   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  74   71  70       215  -1   
T7 T7   Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF  74   68  73       215  -1   
T13 T7   Leila Raines  Michigan State  73   71  71       215  -1   
T4 T7   Ines Archer  Florida  70   70  75       215  -1   
T22 T11   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  80   66  70       216  E   
T15 T11   Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  71   74  71       216  E   
T27 T13   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  75   72  70       217  +1   
T35 T13   Ellise Rymer  NC State  73   75  69       217  +1   
T35 T13   Olivia Gronborg  Miami  74   74  69       217  +1   
T4 T16   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  69   71  78       218  +2   
T15 T16   Isabel Amezcua  NC State  71   74  73       218  +2   
T27 T16   Emily Dunlap  College of Charleston  71   76  71       218  +2   
T7 T16   Emily Bohrer  Boston College  71   71  76       218  +2   
T22 T16   Sara Byrne  Miami  74   72  72       218  +2   
T13 T21   Paula Francisco  Florida  73   71  75       219  +3   
T22 T21   Mira Berglund  Campbell  71   75  73       219  +3   
T22 T21   Nicha Kanpai  Maryland  73   73  73       219  +3   
T35 T21   Vania Simont  NC State  73   75  71       219  +3   
T51 T25   Rebekah Gardner  Miami  76   74  70       220  +4   
T22 T25   Yurang Li  Illinois  71   75  74       220  +4   
T45 T25   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  74   75  71       220  +4   
T10 T25   Jasmine Kahler *  Purdue  72   71  77       220  +4   
T15 T29   Molly Smith  UCF  75   70  76       221  +5   
T45 T29   Maisie Filler  Florida  73   76  72       221  +5   
T27 T29   Panassaya Somchit  Maryland  73   74  74       221  +5   
T35 T29   Barbora Bujakova  Miami  70   78  73       221  +5   
T35 T29   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  74   74  73       221  +5   
T10 T34   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  72   71  79       222  +6   
T45 T34   Erica Lee  Illinois  74   75  73       222  +6   
T45 T34   Sophie Bierstorfer *  Miami  72   77  73       222  +6   
T27 T34   Morgan Smith  Georgetown  73   74  75       222  +6   
T15 T34   Sanna Lundmark  Campbell  70   75  77       222  +6   
T51 T39   Jackie Lucena  Florida  74   76  73       223  +7   
T27 T39   Puneet Bajwa  Old Dominion  71   76  76       223  +7   
6 T39   Jade Gu  Purdue  70   71  82       223  +7   

T67 T39   Claire Chen  Georgetown  72   81  70       223  +7   
T45 T39   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  75   74  74       223  +7   
T7 44   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  73   69  82       224  +8   
T35 T45   Megan Gormley  Georgetown  73   75  77       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T45   Izabella Grimbrandt  Campbell  70   80  75       225  +9   
T35 T45   Stephany Kim  Boston College  78   70  77       225  +9   
T56 T45   Michelle Cox  Penn State  75   76  74       225  +9   
T51 T45   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  73   77  75       225  +9   
T60 T50   Cathi Graf  Rutgers  76   76  74       226  +10   
T51 T50   Paula Balanzategui  Michigan State  76   74  76       226  +10   
T27 T50   Georgia Ruffolo  Georgetown  75   72  79       226  +10   
T27 T53   Anna Ritter  Illinois  73   74  80       227  +11   
T35 T53   Isabella Britt *  College of Charleston  80   68  79       227  +11   
T56 T53   Alicia Olsson  Campbell  75   76  76       227  +11   
T60 T53   Shannon Kennedy  Michigan State  74   78  75       227  +11   
T60 T53   Lorena Rossettin  Rutgers  75   77  75       227  +11   
T56 T58   Carlota Garcia  Penn State  81   70  77       228  +12   
T60 T58   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  75   77  76       228  +12   
T71 T58   Brittany Shin  UCF  77   77  74       228  +12   
T71 T58   Kate Brody  Wisconsin  79   75  74       228  +12   
T87 T58   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  79   78  71       228  +12   
T81 T58   Sophie Stevens  Florida  78   78  72       228  +12   
T56 T58   Cynthia Zhang  Boston College  76   75  77       228  +12   
T35 T58   Angel Lin  Boston College  72   76  80       228  +12   
T77 T58   Jaclyn Kenzel  NC State  79   76  73       228  +12   
T67 T67   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  73   80  76       229  +13   
T77 T67   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  80   75  74       229  +13   
T60 T67   Raegan Propes  College of Charleston  76   76  77       229  +13   
T71 T67   Isabella Hahne  Campbell  74   80  75       229  +13   
93 T67   Natasha Kiel  Purdue  79   80  70       229  +13   

T77 T67   Camille Banzet *  UCF  75   80  74       229  +13   
T81 T67   Drew Nienhaus  Penn State  77   79  73       229  +13   
T71 T74   Victoria Tip-Aucha  Penn State  78   76  76       230  +14   
T35 T74   Carley Rudolf  Old Dominion  71   77  82       230  +14   
T27 T74   Carly Carter  Wisconsin  72   75  83       230  +14   
T71 T74   Katie Poots  UCF  81   73  76       230  +14   
T60 T74   Othilie Lied *  College of Charleston  80   72  78       230  +14   
T87 T74   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  82   75  73       230  +14   
T81 T80   Adrian Anderson  College of Charleston  78   78  75       231  +15   
T71 T80   Canice Screene  Boston College  75   79  77       231  +15   
T45 T80   Sarunchana Rattanasin *  Florida  75   74  82       231  +15   
T60 T80   Caitlin Whitehead *  NC State  75   77  79       231  +15   
T67 T80   Arden Louchheim  Nebraska  78   75  78       231  +15   
T67 85   Gia Feliciano *  Wisconsin  75   78  79       232  +16   
T81 T86   Jocelyn Bruch  Purdue  77   79  77       233  +17   
T94 T86   Camille Kuznik  Wisconsin  82   78  73       233  +17   
T87 T86   Tammy Wu *  Maryland  79   78  76       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T77 89   Leiu Yuenyong  Old Dominion  77   78  79       234  +18   
T90 90   Sophia Sulkar *  Illinois  80   78  77       235  +19   
T81 T91   Klara Wildhaber  Old Dominion  78   78  80       236  +20   
T97 T91   Valentina Rossi *  Michigan State  84   77  75       236  +20   
T81 T91   Sarah Mardani *  Old Dominion  80   76  80       236  +20   
T90 94   Aada Rissanen  Miami  76   82  79       237  +21   
T97 T95   Brooke Bream *  Nebraska  85   76  77       238  +22   
T90 T95   Lea Ludwig *  NC State  77   81  80       238  +22   
T94 T95   Mary Kathryn Talledo *  College of Charleston  84   76  78       238  +22   
T94 98   Emily James *  Rutgers  78   82  82       242  +26   
100 99   Lucia Gonzalez  Old Dominion  80   83  80       243  +27   
99 100   Emilie von Finckenstein *  College of Charleston  85   77  82       244  +28   

T101 101   Myranda Quinton *  Penn State  88   77  81       246  +30   
T101 102   Maya Obermuller *  Boston College  84   81  83       248  +32   
103 103   Juliette Riot  Georgetown  85   82  82       249  +33   
104 -    Virginia Bossi  Maryland  81   78  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Michigan State 284 282 294 860

T1 Brooke Biermann (1) 68 70 73 211

T1 Katie Lu (2) 69 67 75 211

T7 Leila Raines (5) 73 71 71 215

T50 Paula Balanzategui (3) 76 74 76 226

T53 Shannon Kennedy (4) 74 78 75 227

2 NC State 291 293 281 865

T1 Lauren Olivares Leon (1) 74 69 68 211

T13 Ellise Rymer (4) 73 75 69 217

T16 Isabel Amezcua (2) 71 74 73 218

T21 Vania Simont (3) 73 75 71 219

T58 Jaclyn Kenzel (5) 79 76 73 228

3 Purdue 294 293 284 871

5 Ashley Kozlowski (1) 73 72 67 212

T7 Momo Sugiyama (2) 74 71 70 215

T39 Jade Gu (4) 70 71 82 223

T67 Natasha Kiel (3) 79 80 70 229

T86 Jocelyn Bruch (5) 77 79 77 233

T4 Illinois 284 288 301 873

T1 Isabel Sy (1) 67 70 74 211

T25 Yurang Li (2) 71 75 74 220

T34 Erica Lee (3) 74 75 73 222

44 Lexanne Halama (5) 73 69 82 224

T53 Anna Ritter (4) 73 74 80 227

T4 UCF 301 281 291 873

6 Jess Baker (2) 75 70 68 213

T7 Pimpisa Sisutham (1) 74 68 73 215

T29 Molly Smith (4) 75 70 76 221

T58 Brittany Shin (3) 77 77 74 228

T74 Katie Poots (5) 81 73 76 230

6 Florida 290 293 292 875

T7 Ines Archer (4) 70 70 75 215

T21 Paula Francisco (2) 73 71 75 219

T29 Maisie Filler (1) 73 76 72 221

T39 Jackie Lucena (3) 74 76 73 223

T58 Sophie Stevens (5) 78 78 72 228

7 Miami 294 298 284 876

T13 Olivia Gronborg (3) 74 74 69 217

T16 Sara Byrne (1) 74 72 72 218

T25 Rebekah Gardner (4) 76 74 70 220

T29 Barbora Bujakova (2) 70 78 73 221

94 Aada Rissanen (5) 76 82 79 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Rutgers 291 290 297 878

T13 Rikke Nordvik (2) 75 72 70 217

T16 Leigha Devine (1) 69 71 78 218

T34 Lucrezia Rossettin (4) 72 71 79 222

T50 Cathi Graf (3) 76 76 74 226

T53 Lorena Rossettin (5) 75 77 75 227

9 College of Charleston 305 293 289 887

T11 Emma Schimpf (3) 80 66 70 216

T16 Emily Dunlap (4) 71 76 71 218

T67 Raegan Propes (5) 76 76 77 229

T74 Viktoria Hund (2) 82 75 73 230

T80 Adrian Anderson (1) 78 78 75 231

T10 Nebraska 296 298 294 888

T11 Kelli Ann Strand (1) 71 74 71 216

T29 Miu Takahashi (2) 74 74 73 221

T67 Lindsey Thiele (3) 80 75 74 229

T67 Michaela Vavrova (5) 73 80 76 229

T80 Arden Louchheim (4) 78 75 78 231

T10 Maryland 299 300 289 888

T21 Nicha Kanpai (1) 73 73 73 219

T25 Maria Vittoria Corbi (3) 74 75 71 220

T29 Panassaya Somchit (4) 73 74 74 221

T58 Patricie Mackova (2) 79 78 71 228

104 Virginia Bossi (5) 81 78 0 159

12 Campbell 285 306 299 890

T21 Mira Berglund (3) 71 75 73 219

T34 Sanna Lundmark (5) 70 75 77 222

T45 Izabella Grimbrandt (4) 70 80 75 225

T53 Alicia Olsson (1) 75 76 76 227

T67 Isabella Hahne (2) 74 80 75 229

13 Boston College 294 292 307 893

T16 Emily Bohrer (2) 71 71 76 218

T45 Stephany Kim (3) 78 70 77 225

T58 Cynthia Zhang (1) 76 75 77 228

T58 Angel Lin (4) 72 76 80 228

T80 Canice Screene (5) 75 79 77 231

14 Georgetown 293 302 301 896

T34 Morgan Smith (2) 73 74 75 222

T39 Claire Chen (4) 72 81 70 223

T45 Megan Gormley (3) 73 75 77 225

T50 Georgia Ruffolo (1) 75 72 79 226

103 Juliette Riot (5) 85 82 82 249

15 Penn State 305 296 297 898

T39 Mathilde Delavallade (1) 75 74 74 223

T45 Michelle Cox (5) 75 76 74 225

T58 Carlota Garcia (3) 81 70 77 228

T67 Drew Nienhaus (2) 77 79 73 229

T74 Victoria Tip-Aucha (4) 78 76 76 230

16 Wisconsin 299 304 298 901

T45 Vanessa Ho (4) 73 77 75 225

T58 Chloe Chan (2) 75 77 76 228

T58 Kate Brody (3) 79 75 74 228

T74 Carly Carter (1) 72 75 83 230

T86 Camille Kuznik (5) 82 78 73 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Old Dominion 297 309 315 921

T39 Puneet Bajwa (1) 71 76 76 223

T74 Carley Rudolf (5) 71 77 82 230

89 Leiu Yuenyong (4) 77 78 79 234

T91 Klara Wildhaber (3) 78 78 80 236

99 Lucia Gonzalez (2) 80 83 80 243
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T25 Jasmine Kahler (Purdue) 72 71 77 220

T34 Sophie Bierstorfer (Miami) 72 77 73 222

T53 Isabella Britt (College of Charleston) 80 68 79 227

T67 Camille Banzet (UCF) 75 80 74 229

T74 Othilie Lied (College of Charleston) 80 72 78 230

T80 Sarunchana Rattanasin (Florida) 75 74 82 231

T80 Caitlin Whitehead (NC State) 75 77 79 231

85 Gia Feliciano (Wisconsin) 75 78 79 232

T86 Tammy Wu (Maryland) 79 78 76 233

90 Sophia Sulkar (Illinois) 80 78 77 235

T91 Sarah Mardani (Old Dominion) 80 76 80 236

T91 Valentina Rossi (Michigan State) 84 77 75 236

T95 Brooke Bream (Nebraska ) 85 76 77 238

T95 Lea Ludwig (NC State) 77 81 80 238

T95 Mary Kathryn Talledo (College of Charleston) 84 76 78 238

98 Emily James (Rutgers) 78 82 82 242

100 Emilie von Finckenstein (College of Charleston) 85 77 82 244

101 Myranda Quinton (Penn State) 88 77 81 246

102 Maya Obermuller (Boston College) 84 81 83 248
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